
 

 

MILWICH with FRADSWELL PARISH COUNCIL 

 

Parish Councillors       November 2018 
Michael Baggaley      270161 m_baggaley@btinternet.com  
Dr Malcolm Calhaem     270297 mn.calhaem@googlemail.com 

Fergus Cameron     07506 063241 ferguscameron@btinternet.com 

Angela Elkin  (Chairman)   502276 angela.elkin@live.co.uk 

Richard Hocknell      505219 r.e.hocknell@btinternet.com  
Selwyn Nicholls      505423 helenpb59@gmail.com 

Hayley Walters  (Vice-Chairman)  505348 h1walters@aol.com 

Gavin Walker      505066 bagnalconstruct@aol.com 

Lorraine Worthington    07966 483038 lorraine@clastafford.uk.net 

County Councillor Ian Parry  07831 510381 ian.parry@staffordshire.gov.uk 
 

Borough Councillors  Andrew Harp  505400 aharp@staffordbc.gov.uk  

    Frances Beatty 

Website www.milwich.com  

Clerk  Brian Boughey    502757  clerk@milwichfradswell.staffslc.gov.uk 

Bents Cottage, The Bents, Leigh, Stoke on Trent ST10 4QD 
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